MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Depeartment of General Surgery

5 th Semester Clinics Teaching Schedule For the Month of September- 2018.

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC
1 1/9/2018 Saturday Case Discussion
3 3/9/2018 Monday Case Discussion
3 4/9/2018 Tuesday Case Discussion
4 5/9/2018 Wednesday Case Discussion
E 6/9/2018 Thursday Case Discussion
5 7/9/2018 Friday Case Discussion
7 8/9/2018 Saturday Case Discussion
8 10/9/2018 Monday Case Discussion
9 11/9/2018 Tuesday Case Discussion
10 12/9/2018 Wednesday Case Discussion
12 14/9/2018 Friday Case Discussion
13 15/9/2018 Saturday Case Discussion
14 17/9/2018 Monday Case Discussion
15 18/9/2018 Tuesday Case Discussion
16 19/9/2018 Wednesday Case Discussion
19 20/9/2018 Thursday Case Discussion
18 21/9/2018 Friday Case Discussion
19 22/9/2018 Saturday Case Discussion
20 24/9/2018 Monday Case Discussion
34 25/9/2018 Tuesday Case Discussion
22 26/9/2018 Wednesday Case Discussion
5% 27/9/2018 Thursday Case Discussion
24 28/9/2018 Friday Case Discussion
Pis 29/9/2018 Saturday Case Discussion
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